PTCCB - Frontend - Bug #12582

In the "All Applications Pending for Review" section, the Status column buttons show a hand cursor
on hover, even though they are not clickable. The cursor should not change to a hand. It should be

pointer
02/03/2025 12:38 PM - priyanka Sharma

Status: In Progress

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Iram Hamdani
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Spent time:

Estimated time:

02/03/2025

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour
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History

#1 - 02/19/2025 04:23 PM - Iram Hamdani

- Status changed from New to In Progress
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